SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27377-27381/2014

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHANDRASINHJI B. JADEJA (D) THR. LRS. & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 12/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. Mr./Ms. G. Antony, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. O. P. Bhadani, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Manish Khanjelwar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

File not received.

List again on 24.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

PS